
PNC lnfratech Limited

Ref No: PNC/SE/6 612l-22

To,
The Manager
The Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Floor 25,P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-40O 001
Scrip code:539150

Dear Sir,

Date: 22.12.2021

To,
The Manager
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai-4OO 051
Scrip code: PNCINFRA

Sub: corrigendum to the company's press Release dated 22.12.2021

We would like to inform you that in the subject of Press Release submitted by us (pNC
Infratech Limited/Company) to the Stock Exchange today vide our letter No. pNC/SEt61t2l-
22 dt- 22-12.2021, it was mentioned that the Letter of Award (LOA) from NHAI for ,,Collection
of user fee at Eastem Peripheral Expressway (EPE) Fee Plazas on National Highway No.NE II
in the States of Haryana and Uttar Pradesh (Under PIU- Ghaziabad)" for a peiiod of one year
and a contact value of Rs. 369.00 crore (Annual Remittance to be made to NUag is on EpC
Mode inadvertently.

It may please be known that the above mandate is not on EPC Mode, but it is a .User Fee
Collection Contract' of existing asset of NHAI.

We request you to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

For

Company pliance Officer
ICSI M. No.:

Corporate Office : PNC Tower,
3122-D, Civil Lines, Bypass Road,
NH-2, Agra-282002

Regd. Office : NBCC Plaza, Tower ll,
4th Floor, Pushp Vihal Sector-V, Saket
New Delhi-1 1 001 7 (tndia)

Tel. : 91-562-4054400 (30 Lines)
91-5624070000 (30 Lines)

Tel. :91-11-29574800 (10 Lines)
9'1 -1'l -295665'1.1, 647 24122

Fax:91-562-4070011 Email : ho@pncinfratech.com

Fax'. +91-11-29563844 Email : delhioffice@pncinfratech.com
Web. : www.pncinfratech.com
CIN :145201D11999P1C195937


